SOUTHWESTERN
ELECTRIC POWER
COMPANY

An AEP Company

BOUNDLESS ENERGY

Industrial Electric Billing Comparisons

Source: Typical industrial bills, investor-owned utilities, January 1, 2019. Edison Electric Institute, Washington D.C.

kw Demand
kWh Per Month

City
San Diego, CA
New York, NY
Washington, DC
Atlanta, GA
National Average
Kansas City, MO
Evansville, IN
Raleigh, NC
Louisville, KY
Columbia, SC
Reading, PA
Tampa, FL
Greenville, SC

Richmond, VA
Birmingham, AL
Wise, VA
Cleveland, OH

Charlotte, NC

Electric Utility

San Diego Gas & Electric Co.
Consolidated Edision
Potomac Electric Power Co.

Georgia Power Company

Kansas City Power & Light
Southern Indiana Gas & Electric
Duke Energy Progress, Inc.
Louisville Gas & Electric Co.
South Carolina Electric & Gas
Metropolitan Edison Company
Tampa Electric Company
Duke Energy Carolinas
Dominion Energy Virginia
Alabama Power Company

Old Dominion Power Company
Cleveland Electric llluminating

Duke Energy Carolinas

TexAmericas Center, TX Southwestern Electric Power

Above rates do not include state or local taxes.

For Additional Information Contact:

Eric Basinger, CEcD

Manager of Economic and Business Development
AEP Southwestern Power Company

318-673-3170

esbasinger@aep.com

75 1,000 50,000 Cents/
30,000 400,000 25,000,000 kWh
$6,406 $82,261  $3,278,729 21.4 20.6
$4,216 $55,735  $2,790,413 141 139
$4,474 $47,406  $3,497,997 149 119
$2,951 $40,441  $1,921,828 9.8 10.1
$3,245 $39,975  $2,189,364 10.8 10.0
$3,028 $38,897 $2,107,741 10.1 9.7
$3,194 $37,910 $1,991,453 10.6 9.5
$2,246 $33,161  $1,808,773 7.5 8.3
$2,583 $32,343  $1,720,225 8.6 8.1
$3,042 $32,318  $1,721,950 10.1 8.1
$3,197 $31,906 $1,751,083 10.7 8.0
$2,356 $31,026  $1,782,339 7.9 7.8
$2,445 $30,846  $1,617,063 8.2 7.7
$2,484 $30,307  $1,648,526 8.3 7.6
$3,794 $30,019  $1,713,812 12.6 7.5
$2,299 $29,863  $1,536,941 7.7 7.5
$3,035 $28,344  $1,455,696 10.1 7.1
$1,998 $26,326  $1,416,672 6.7 6.6
$1,843 $24,570  $1,297,842 6.1 6.1

131

11.2

14.0

7.7

8.8

8.4

8.0

7.2

6.9

6.9

7.0

7.1

6.5

6.6

6.9

6.1

5.8

5.7

5.2



	RatePro 01-01-19 - IND - NETX

