

## **Industrial Electric Billing Comparisons**

Source: Typical industrial bills, investor-owned utilities, January 1, 2019. Edison Electric Institute, Washington D.C.

kW Demand kWh Per Month		75 <u>30,000</u>	1,000 <u>400,000</u>	50,000 <u>25,000,000</u>		Cents/ <u>kWh</u>	
<u>City</u>	Electric Utility						
San Diego, CA	San Diego Gas & Electric Co.	\$6,406	\$82,261	\$3,278,729	21.4	20.6	13.1
New York, NY	Consolidated Edision	\$4,216	\$55,735	\$2,790,413	14.1	13.9	11.2
Washington, DC	Potomac Electric Power Co.	\$4,474	\$47,406	\$3,497,997	14.9	11.9	14.0
Atlanta, GA	Georgia Power Company	\$2,951	\$40,441	\$1,921,828	9.8	10.1	7.7
National Average		\$3,245	\$39,975	\$2,189,364	10.8	10.0	8.8
Kansas City, MO	Kansas City Power & Light	\$3,028	\$38,897	\$2,107,741	10.1	9.7	8.4
Evansville, IN	Southern Indiana Gas & Electric	\$3,194	\$37,910	\$1,991,453	10.6	9.5	8.0
Raleigh, NC	Duke Energy Progress, Inc.	\$2,246	\$33,161	\$1,808,773	7.5	8.3	7.2
Louisville, KY	Louisville Gas & Electric Co.	\$2,583	\$32,343	\$1,720,225	8.6	8.1	6.9
Columbia, SC	South Carolina Electric & Gas	\$3,042	\$32,318	\$1,721,950	10.1	8.1	6.9
Reading, PA	Metropolitan Edison Company	\$3,197	\$31,906	\$1,751,083	10.7	8.0	7.0
Tampa, FL	Tampa Electric Company	\$2,356	\$31,026	\$1,782,339	7.9	7.8	7.1
Greenville, SC	Duke Energy Carolinas	\$2,445	\$30,846	\$1,617,063	8.2	7.7	6.5
Richmond, VA	Dominion Energy Virginia	\$2,484	\$30,307	\$1,648,526	8.3	7.6	6.6
Birmingham, AL	Alabama Power Company	\$3,794	\$30,019	\$1,713,812	12.6	7.5	6.9
Wise, VA	Old Dominion Power Company	\$2,299	\$29,863	\$1,536,941	7.7	7.5	6.1
Cleveland, OH	Cleveland Electric Illuminating	\$3,035	\$28,344	\$1,455,696	10.1	7.1	5.8
Charlotte, NC	Duke Energy Carolinas	\$1,998	\$26,326	\$1,416,672	6.7	6.6	5.7
TexAmericas Center, TX	Southwestern Electric Power	\$1,843	\$24,570	\$1,297,842	6.1	6.1	5.2

Above rates do not include state or local taxes.

For Additional Information Contact:
Eric Basinger, CEcD
Manager of Economic and Business Development
AEP Southwestern Power Company
318-673-3170
esbasinger@aep.com